SB 5523-1 (LC 9523) 5/21/25 (DFY/ps)

Requested by JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 5523

- In line 5 of the printed bill, delete "\$32,403,079" and insert "\$32,349,279".
- In line 12, delete "\$5,137,817" and insert "\$5,183,879".
- 3 In line 16, delete "\$5,271,167" and insert "\$5,275,412".

4